20 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

9. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 NURSEDAMWS)

2 UCAN KISRAK(10)

3 AKLIM(1)

4 ALTIYOL(5)

5 BARITON(2)

6 KRALBOYU(3)

7 PIRILTAY(9)

8 KLEPPE(7)
MAJOR(4)

ATLI SULTAN(B)

GANYAN(8) 3,55 b, IKILI(8/10) :11,80 b, SIRALI IKILI(8/10) :19,05 t, UCLU BAHIS(8/10/1) :55,84 t Cikan 1 Atla: 4,13 © Cikan 2 Atla: 1,24 £, PLASE(10) 2,25 £, PLASE(S) 2,90 1, PLASE

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3yde
3ykd
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yke

3yad

181500 &
1)23431¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DOGANGON - KZIMSEDANUR

UGANOGLU - CBVRESU
YUREKKAYA - AKLIMDA
ALMAATA - BIRSU
CANGL - UGDAGRL
ANADOLUATESI - MAHRU
HZLITUGRA - ELDANS
GHLIBOLU- ZARIFECAN

AGA KARACA - VIKA (RU)

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - ATLIHANM

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 %
Siklet Jokey

55 MER.CELIK

55 BMMRIK

57 AKURUNDUK

53 EAKTUG

57 AC.DAGDEVIREN
54 AYILDIZ

53 ALP.OLUK

55 MMBILGIN

54 C.PASO

55 MBAYDAN

Sahip
ESR. KILICASLAN

TAN. ARSLAN

HAL. ASLAN

C. KAY. OZASLAN

M OND. ULGENALP
ALI TOYDEMR

AYH. AKTAS

ERD. YILDIRIM
SER. VARDAR

C. KAY. OZASLAN

IKILi(1/10) 8,80 +, PLASE IKILI(1/8) 4,00 +, PLASE IKILi(8/10) 6,20 t, 8. CIFTE(2,3/8) :12,30 £

57 kg,

3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢

Antrendrii
B.OZGUR

HAL KAYA
HAKAN ASLAN

F KEMAHLIOGLU
VAKBAS
MYAPAROGLU
BAKTAS

HAL KAYA
RAYDOGAN

F.KEMAHLIOGLU

Derece

1.24.24
1.25.66
1.26.05
1.26.18
1.27.51
1.29.54
1.31.93
1.32.19
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

izmir Hipdromu (37. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

1200 Kum
4)8150 &
4)2343 ¢

355 6
570 1
9,85 4
2,30 5
14,15 9
1345 2
25,90 3
270 7

8
2,10

10

9 Boy
2,5Boy
1 Boy

8,5 Boy

GGk HP

30

15

35



